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Kimberly Stoner 

Kimberly.Stoner@ct.gov 

203-974-8480 

Associate Scientist 

The Connecticut Agricultural Experiment Station 

123 Huntington Street 

New Haven, CT 06511 
 

Emily May 

Pollinator Conservation Specialist 

Xerces New Haven Regional Office 

Email: emily.may@xerces.org 

 

Nancy Ferlow 

State Resource Conservationist 

860-871-4049 (office) 

855-934-2776 (fax) 

nancy.ferlow@ct.usda.gov  

US Department of Agriculture - Natural Resources Conservation Service 

344 Merrow Road, Suite A 

Tolland, CT 06084 
 

Mary Ellen Lemay 

Facilitator, Hudson to Housatonic 

Regional Conservation Partnership 

melemay.grb@gmail.com 

http://h2hrcp.org 
 

Joan Milam 

Adjunct Research Fellow, University of Massachusetts 

Email: jmilam@eco.umass.edu  

Department of Environmental Conservation 

201 Holdsworth Hall 

University of Massachusetts Amherst 

Amherst, MA 01003-9285 
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Zara Dowling 

Research Assistant, University of Massachusetts 

Email: zdowling@umass.edu 

209 Agricultural Engineering Building 

University of Massachusetts 

250 Natural Resources Way 

Amherst, MA 01003-9295 

Dina Brewster 

Farmer, The Hickories   

136 Lounsbury Road 

Ridgefield, CT 06877 

dina@thehickories.org 

thehickories.org  

CT NOFA: 

dina@ctnofa.org 

CT NOFA office: 203-308-2584 
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